IS0 14001 @15 18O 9001 215 JE._|H|7< CSA/ULﬂg 9_};5_19_%

PARTS CATALOG
AKOEIAE 3TON SERIES

;i',‘;;*,’f}, 5@ ELECTRIC oi: HOIST

www.hdhoist.com

FRAARHOIST

HYUNDAI HOIST CO., LTD.




HYUNDAI

ELECTRIC WIRE HOIST

PIC| TOIAE XIE 5%
B3 7R RISEIO] BHIS 51 s
OFH 51T BASH K7| H20] 3 HAl HE

HHzel 20148 18 S5 LA W™

O0TVLYD S1HVd LSIOH IVANNAH

7| &8} 2 HXTIY

czck [iae XS TETGAS)

150 14001 215 1509001 215 JRBl= CSAULIE eield

/ﬁms CATALOG

(_ 3TON SERIES

www.hdhoist.com

® EBLHOIST

HYUNDAI HOIST CO., LTD.







ol SOIAEQ

FELISTE 20|2E

(1) i S0|AEQ|
124 gl ZAXIZL A OFHE = U=
& ool = ol AKEES RS0 TAAL.
S 201510 FAIAIR.

2 % EIS &
(@] 01‘.5 Z0171E Eolot0] FAA2.
O FEHE A 21510] FHAIL.
(3) o S0|AEQ| TYPER Ol2fi2t Z&LICE
© MONORAIL (NORMAL & CREEP)TYPE
0.5TON, 1TON, 2TON, 2.8TON, 3TON, 5TON, 7.5TON, 10TON, 15TON, 20TON

© LOW HEAD (NORMAL & CREEP)TYPE
0.5TON, 1TON, 2TON, 2.8TON, 3TON, 5TON, 7.5TON

© DOUBLE RAIL (NORMAL & CREEP)TYPE
2TON, 2.8TON, 3TON, 5TON, 7.5TON, 10TON, 15TON, 20TON, 25TON, 30TON, 35TON, 40TON

45TON, 50TON, 60TON, 70TON
© DOUBLE SPECIAL (NORMAL & CREEP)TYPE
2TON, 2.8TON, 3TON, 5TON, 7.5TON, 10TON, 15TON, 20TON

) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD



(4) 20|

AE
=1 (=]

=5/

==] |§2

2 Ol 25U
WIRE ROPE Z0|AE MAV|E0 2

RE H3E FOo{ELCL

Jh{ub| [cH{2H] [ob|{eH] [ A
— A AREHS & YHE
> O b REMC UMD
> 2 SEMo| IR
>} REN| 7| ZRE
> UL 2By gYTE
1.7LU - BEHs0 gYTR
= £&F (TON) 1= E% (TON)
01 0.5, 1 15 15
02 2 20 20
03 2.8, 3 30 25,30
5 5 35 35
07 7.5 50 40, 45, 50
10 10 70 60, 70

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




Hr

1= (TYPE) 715 7% (TYPE)
2= M MAIN TYPE
D TYPE A AUX. TYPE
N TYPE F H| 72
L TYPE *NOTE.
S TYPE -7|Z7£2 MAIN BODY0| 850, Z8Q1 A<
B TYPE DNLSBMA 228 ®7|$iC}.

=& (BLOCK) 1= == (BLOCK)
MAIN BODY . CREEP MAIN BRAKE &
REDUCER CREEP MOTOR
BRAKE 0 HOIST ASSEMBLY
LOAD BLOCK
*NOTE.
TRAVERSING

HOISTING MOTOR

-0]2f Alet RMAl HHE (ex.8,9)& HE BiC}

) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




5.Ab: AREWS & YYTE

715 A (LIFT) 71& 28 (LFT)
A 6 M G 30 M
B 9M H H| 2
6 12M
D 15M *NOTE.
E 18 M -0|2| AlE UMA| SHF (ex. J, K)E X EFICI
F 24 M

6. TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR= Eg+& 10| M2|=SXt GDZ #7|Bich.
7. M7| PART £ 88 % |——| FHE 2RE HEoHK| =t
8. FAES &S HS 2 ®I|8C
9. HiSO0|AEN A fi= F&50| AELICH (H|of )
H|0f Z0l CHa M=

fl

—r

}

r
0 F“' fjo |0

nlo '?:? -|II
= ﬁ

m

I &2

y

_D_

P
EX) 3 TON “N” TYPE TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS’Y SIDE PLATE “A”

HH| & ITH A3
sgﬁcﬁﬁo F_"/ETJN% #&3 / PART NAME a-'%t( REMARKS
01 030501 =5} “A” / SIDE PLATE “A” 1 @

2124 20| Hlmi Z0l ol M= REMARK ZHofl (@)2 EAISI&LIC

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




< CONTENTS >

3 .0 TON

3 .0 TON

3 0 TON

3 .0 TON

3 .0 TON

3 .0 TON

3 .0 TON

3 .0 TON

MONORAIL TYPE

MONORAIL CREEP TYPE

LOW HEAD TYPE

LOWHEAD CREER TYPE

DOUBLE RAIL TYPE

DOUBLE RAIL CREEP TYPE

DOUBLE SPECIAL TYPE

DOUBLE SPECIAL CREEP TYPE

) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




10

HY

@

HYUNDAI @ HOIST

;l_—

02

® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 3 TON
HST'Gs 9: 12, 153 18’ 249 30

3TON HOIST MONORAIL TYPE
a4 FEHY 7 5 9 I o| x|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
1 03N000 EEHERF / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 8~9
2 030200 et A&7 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS' Y 1011
3 030300 A Helo|3 8 / HOISTING BRAKE ASS'Y 12~13
4 030400 ZLEE8 ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS' Y 14~ 15
5 030500 g EZEE / TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS'Y 1608 17
6 710-300-160" | 4} MEF SHAASS'Y  /HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS'Y 221 23
(Y MEE =) / (WITH TRAVERSING CONTROL COMPONENTS)
7 B601, B8O1 T4 HEl A2{X| ASS'Y  / PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS’Y 26 ~27
8 MLD-70 a5 YR X ASS'Y / LOAD LIMITER ASS"Y 24 ~ 25
9 030600 AN DEE / HOISTING MOTOR ASS’ Y 18~19
10 GD100 gd7|0ls RE R / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS™Y 20 ~ 21
(E2fo|3 &) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 03N109 A WX EX| ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS'Y
(FHE[21)

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




3TON HOIST MONORAIL TYPE

gy 2ENY 2 E 9 FF 72| |HM =EHD 2 E 9 =¥ 7 A
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK

00 03NODDA | =3 24 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 | LIFT 6M 03N106C | 240l 2= /WIRE ROPE 1 | LIFT 12M
03NO00B | =@ 24 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1| LIFT 9M 03N106D | 2t0jof 22 /WIRE ROPE 1 | LIFT 15M
03N000C EH 24 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT 12M 03N106E oloje 2X  / WIRE ROPE 1 | LIFT 18M
03N00OD | =@ =24 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 | LIFT 15M 03N106F | 2lojof 2= /WIRE ROPE 1 | LIFT 24M
03NO0OOE = 24 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 | LIFT 18M 03N106G | 240|0f 2=/ WIRE ROPE 1 | LIFT 30M
03N0DOF Ef 24 / MAIN.BODY-ASS'Y fo | LIFT 24M 04 030100 =g # &2 ./ DRUM COUPLING i
03N000G cd 24 / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 LIFT 30M 05 03N105A FA49E%E  /MIDDLE SHAFT 1 | LIFT &M

01 03N100A | S# #lol~  /DRUM CASE 1 | LIFT 6M 03N1058 | SZtHZAK[  /MIDDLE SHAFT 1 [LIFT 9M
03N101B S8 Aol |/ DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 9M 03N105C £ 9d% . /MIDDLE SHAFT 1 | LFT 12M
03N101C | =@ #loj~ /' DRUM CASE 1 LIFT 12M 03N105D| ZZFHZE% "~/ MIDDLE 'SHAFT 1 |LIFT 15M
03N101D | S@ #H0l&  / DRUM CASE 1 | LIFT 15M 03N105E | ZZt @S /MIDDLE SHAFT 1 | LIFT 18M
03N102E =& #lol~  /DRUM CASE 1 | LIFT 18M 03N105F Z7194Z@&  /MIDDLE SHAFT 1 | LIFT 24M
03N102F | =@ #Hlol&  / DRUM CASE 1 | LIFT 24M 03N105G | HHEX  /MIDDLE SHAFT 1 | LIFT 30M
03N102G | S# #0l2 /DRUM CASE 1 | LIFT 30M 06 030102 #HE" (G)  /COUPLING (G) 1 | #5718

02 03N103A | 240j0f =8  / WIRE DRUM 1 | LIFT 6M 07 030101 83 (M)  /COUPLING (M) 1 | 2g&
03N104B | 2t0l0f =8)  / WIRE DRUM 1 | LIFT 9M 08 03N108 MEZE H / SUPPORT PIN 1
03N104C | 2i0|0j =8]  / WIRE DRUM 1 | LIFT 12M 09 03N108-1 | H&hml / SPLIT PIN 2 |e5 *
03N104D | 2ojof =8/ WIRE DRUM 1 | LIFT 15M 10 M16x40 EE /BOLT 6 | M16x40L #
03N104E | 2I0|{ =&  / WIRE DRUM 1 | LIFT 18M 11 SW-M16 | AZZ 2}AF  / SPRING WASHER 6 |M16 *
03N104F | 250l0f =8/ WIRE DRUM 1 | LIFT 24M 12 6017DD o2 / BEARING 1 | #60170DD #
03N104G | 240l =8/ WIRE DRUM 1 | LIFT 30M 13 60132Z {2 / BEARING 1 | 4601322 #

03 03N106A | 2I0l0f X/ WIRE ROPE 1 | LIFT 6M 14 6806ZZ o1 / BEARING 1 | #6806ZZ #
03N106B | 2l0j0] 2=  / WIRE ROPE 1 | LIFT 9M 15 D28408 22U NY / OILSEAL 1 | D28408 #

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




10

(H HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




3TON HOIST

Zu| ==ey = E 3 i BRI = E % % 7 2
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK
00 030200 #%7| ASS'Y  /REDUCER ASS'Y 1 |3TON 15 29H-L 2% A0 / OIL GAUGE 1
01 030201 7101 #0] & / GEAR CASE 1 16 030216 AREE / STOP BOLT 3
02 030202 2CH 7|10 #Alo|x|  / 2nd GEAR CAGE 1 17 M16x35 8E / BOLT 4 | M16x35L #
03 030203 2¢h L) &L &} / 2nd INTERNAL GEAR | 1 18 SW-M16__ | AZZ| 2A} / SPRING WASHER 4 I M16 *
04 | 030200-18 |2EhAl{AE QWAF /2nd THRUST WASHER | 3 19 030215 7&8 712 / COUPLING COLLAR 1
05 030205 28k K471 / 2nd PLANET GEAR 3
06 030204 2Eh 7101 #H / 2nd GEAR COVER 1
07 030206 15 7|0f #[0[X] / 1st GEAR CAGE 1
08 030207 1EH LH&| &} / 1st INTERNAL GEAR | 1
09 | 030200-17 | 1TH A{AE 2tAF / 1st THRUST WASHER| 2
10 030209 12h 74719 / 1st PLANET GEAR e
1" 030207 1€ 7101 #H / 1st GEAR COVER 1
12 D8010513 | 2% Al / OIL SEAL 1 | DBO10513 &
13 UP-PF12 | Z2{3 (£{7) /PLUG (UPPER) 1
14 LO-PF12 | &2 (BHF+) /PLUG (LOWER) 1

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

11



() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




3TON HOIST NORMAL TYPE
aN| SEnY 2 2 9 $%| 72| M) 22D 2 2 9 i
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK (| NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK
00 030300 | E230/3 ASS'Y  /BRAKE ASS'Y 1 |3TON 16 030303 | E|0IZ CIAT "A" /BRAKE DISC "A” 1 |2lold =gt
01 030301 02y e 30 / MAGNET CORE 1 17 030302 EEE / ARMATURE 1
02 Hajo|3 30f / BRAKE CORE 6 * 18 | HDOOO044 |=H SE / ADJUST BOLT 1
03 030310 701 & / GUIDE PIN 3 19 M6x20 2E / BOLT 1 *
04 030309 | Eao|2 A=2  /BRAKE SPRING 3 20 | HDOOOO43 |=H #ME / ADJUST HANDLE 1
05 030311 2H 5L / MOTOR PINION 1 21 M6x25 AR BE / STUD BOLT 1 |MBx25L #
06 D40558 U AY / OIL SEAL 2 |D40558  # 22 M6 LiH HE JBUTTERFLY NUT 1 M6 +
07 6007DD Hjof & / BEARING 1 | #6007DD # 23 030312 Haj0|3 Ay / BRAKE COVER 1
08 R62 Adg / SNAP RING 1 |R62 * || 24 M8x20 sc0e| EE /(+) SCREW (ROUND) | 4 |M8x20L #
09 M12 HE / NUT 3 [M12 * 25 SW-M8 ALY 2L / SPRING WASHER 4 (M8 *
10 SW-M12 AL A / SPRING WASHER 6 [M12 * 26 | 030300-28 |28 / O-RING 1 |#3x¢246 #
11 030308 X}7| xpE| 2 / SPACER PLATE 1 27 M10x40 E2E (HEX) / BOLT (HEX) 6 [M10x40L #
12 030307 24 A / MOVING CORE 1 |2lold =& 28 SW-MI0 | A=Z 2IAL / SPRING WASHER 6 |M10 *
13 030305 Hejo|3 2jold / BRAKE LINING 4 |2/ ER
14 030304 |Eo|3 8 / BRAKE WHEEL 2
15 030306 |Eefo|aclA3 B" /BRAKE DISC "B 1 [2loly =&

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

13



14

) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




3TON HOIST

Zu| ==ey = E 3 i BRI = E % % 7 2
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK
00 030400 EC R ASS'Y /LOADBLOCK ASS'Y 1 14 | 030406-1 |zt / NAME PLATE 2
01 030401 23 / HOOK 1 15 | 030400-10 |ZEH / BOLT CAP 2 *
02 030403 E2E 35 =32 /LOADBLOCK FRAME 1 16 PW-MI6 | B2t / PLAIN WASHER 2 M6 *
03 030404 He / SHEAVE 1 17 M16x40 £E (HTHEX) /BOLT (H.T HEX} 2 |M16 x 40L#

04 51207 ARAE H0{Z / THRUST BEARING 1 [#51207 | &

05 Wi14 HE / NUT 1 (Wl 1/4" =
06 | 03N108-01 |&&= [ SPLIT PIN 1 |5 *
07 | 030408-1 |A=g / SPRING 1
08 030408 £3 okd3g| / SAFETY LATCH 1
09 M5x30 (+) Z2 LAt / (+) SCREW 1 |M5x30L #
10 M5 HE /NUT 1 |M5 &
11 630827 Hj0o12 / BEARING 2 |#6308Z2Z #
12 030405 S=E / SHEAVE SHAFT 1
13 030406 HE FHH A / SHEAVE COVER "A” 1 |SPC

030407 8 FHH "B / SHEAVE COVER 8" 1 |SPC

030410 ABS #|2 F{1{  /ABS SHEAVE COVER 2 |ABS

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




16

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




3TON HOIST MONORAIL TYPE

Zu| ==ey = 2 3 i BRI = E % 2% 7 2
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK
00-1| 030500-1 |YHEZ2|ASS'Y-A /TRAVERSING TROLLEY-A | 1 15 [ SW-W114 | AZZ AL / SPRING WASHER 4 (Wi11/4" #
00-2 | 030500-2 |WBEZe|ASS'Y-B /TRAVERSING TROLLEY-B | 1 16 w114 HE /NUT 4 Wi i/4" =
01 030501 3 A7 / SIDE PLATE "A" 1 * 17 | 030502-02 |&® 2/0|E a3l /T/S LIMIT BRACKET | 2
02 | 030505-1 |E=2e|%"A" / TROLLEY SHAFT "A" | 1 ® 18 | 030502-03 |&™ 2|0|E A9|X] /T/S LIMIT S/W 2
03 030503 710 E2e| E / GEAR TROLLEY WHEEL | 2 19 SW-M5 ADZE AL / SPRING WASHER 8 M5 *
04 6307ZZ Hioi& / BEARING 2 |#6307ZZ 20 M5x40 (+) E2LIAL / {*) SCREW 8 |MSx40L
05 R0 ale | / SNAP RING 2 |R80 * 2 SW-MI0 | AZ2] RLA /' SPRING WASHER 4 [M10 *
06 835 AH8 / SNAP RING 2 |835 * 22 M10x20 BE /BOLT 4 [M10x20L #
07 030502 @'’ / SIDE PLATE "B" 1 » 23 | 030508-01 |HZx &E / AUX. SIDE PLATE 2 |LFT 18MOJ44
08 | 030505-2 |EZe| % "B" / TROLLEY SHAFT "B" | 1 * 24 030523 EIX| % ASS'Y  /HINGEBLOCK ASS'Y | 2 |LIFT 18MOI
09 030504 Ezel & / TROLLEY WHEEL 2
10 630722 Hl o1& / BEARING 2 | #6307Z2Z #
11 R8O ALk / SNAP RING 2 |R80 +
12 835 A / SNAP RING 2 |S535 L
13 | 030506-01 (HH 2E /HANGER BOLT 2
14 | 030500-10 |Zfzt / COLLAR 14

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




18

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




3TON HOIST

aN| SEnY £ B 3 2% 7 A ||AM| =D 2 2 3 2% 7
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK (| NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK
00-1| 030600-1 |AMRE (D%)  /HOSTINGMOTORHIGH)| 1 [220V 10 620622  |uofd / BEARING 1 |#62062Z #
00-2| 030600-2 |PARE (D&)  /HOSTINGMOTORHIGH)| 1 [380V 11 | SW-M12 |AZZ 9lAb / SPRING WASHER 3 M2 .
00-3| 030600-3 |HA=ZE (DF /HOISTING MOTOR (HIGH) | 1 | 440 V 12 M12x45 EE /BOLT 3 [Mi12xd5L #
00-4| 030600-4 |RAM2E (M%)  /HOSTINGMOTOR(LOW | 1 [220V 13 030605 | R2E C|A3 FUX| /M/DISC FLANGE 1
00-5| 030600-5 |HAMRE (K%)  /HOSTINGMOTOR(LOW | 1 [3B0V 14 | SW-MI6 |AZZ 2fAb / SPRING WASHER 6 |M16 .
00-6| 030600-6 |AHAM2E (X%)  /HOISTINGMOTOR(LOW) | 1 {440V 15 M16x50 |EE /BOLT 6 [M16x50L +
01-1] 030601-1 |=&el(n<) / FRAME (HIGH) 1 * 16 | HDOOOO42 |ZS Tz / RUBBER PACKING |. 1
01-2| 030601-2 |Z&2 (X%) /FRAME (LOW) 1 # || 17 | HDOODO41 |Eixjeta / TERMINAL BOX 1
02-1(225-140/130 | ~HE} (%) / STATOR (HIGH) 1 * 18 SW-MB | AZE QA / SPRING WASHER 2 |M6 *
02-2 |228-160/110 | AEIE} (K4) / STATOR (LOW) 1 || 19 M6x15 ()2 LA} / (+) SCREW 2 |MexisL #
03 M8x25 AHE DY LA /SET SCREW (HEX) | 1 |M8x25L # || 20 Aol 87 / CABLE LOCKER 1 *
04-1| 030604-1 |R2E{ SUX| (D) /MOTORFLANGE HIGH) | 1 21 ABS BN / ABS PLAIN WASHER 1 *
04-2| 030604-2 |%2E M| (K=%) /MOTORFLANGE(LOW) | 1 22 ABS UE / ABS NUT 1 *
05 620622 | Ho{ / BEARING 1 |#6206ZZ # || 23 CHRICY / TERMINAL BLOCK | 1 .
06 | Sw-m12 |AZP AL / SPRING WASHER 3 |M12 * 24 PW-M4 | EYA / PLAIN WASHER 2 M4 *
07 | Mi2x50 |E2E / BOLT 3 |Mi2x50L # || 25 Mdx15 (+)E2 LA} / (+) SCREW 2 |[M4xisL &
08-1| 030603 |Z2E% (D / MOTOR SHAFT (HIGH) 1 |5.5kWx4P 26 | HDO0DO4O | THRpEEA i / TERMINALBOX COVER | 1
08-2| 030603-1 |R2E% (M%) / MOTOR SHAFT (LOW) 1| 2.8kWx8P 27 SW-M5 | AZZ 2pAb / SPRING WASHER 4 |M5 +
09-1| 030602-1 |2E 7t (1%) /MOTORCOVER (HIGH) 1 28-1 M5x15 (+) 22 LiA / (+) SCREW 2 |Msxi5L #
09-2| 030602-2 |2E #tH (M%)  /MOTORCOVER (LOW) 1 28-2| M5x35 (+) =2 LA} / {+) SCREW 2 |M5x35L #

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

19



20

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




ﬂg JIOI= EEl-r [”HIOIEI 5!]

3TON HOIST
Z afiod £ 8 9 FE A 3| BM L g 8 9B FE 7 3
NQO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK
00-1| GD100-1 |7I0i= REf (D%) /GEAREDMOTORMHIGH) | 1 [220V 21 GD107B | 2E =g / MOTOR FRAME 1 *
00-2| GD100-2 |7|0{E RE{ (D<) /GEAREDMOTOR(HIGH) | 1 |380V 22-1| 0.75-4W | AE|E} (D) / STATOR (HIGH) 1 |075kWx4p #
00-3| GD100-3 |7I0ic REf (2%) /GEAREDMOTOR(MHIGH) | 1 |440V 22-2| 0.5-6W AH[E} (KZ) / STATOR (LOW) 1 |05kWxBP #
00-4| GD100-4 |7|0{E 2F (X{<) /GEAREDMOTOR(LOW) | 1 |220V 23 M6x8 AE|E} DHLIAL  /SETSCREW (HEX) | 1 |[M6xBL  #
00-5| GD100-5 |7|0{= REf (x{<) /GEAREDMOTOR(LOW) | 1 |38B0V 24 SW-M8 ATE QLA / SPRING WASHER a4 |M8 *
00-6| GD100-6 |7I0{= REf (=) /GEAREDMOTOR(LOW) | 1 |440V 25 M8x25 EE (HEX) / BOLT (HEX) 4 |M8x25L #
01 GD103A | 7[0i7 0]~ / GEAR CASE 1 26 | GD100-29 |E2o|3% / BRAKE ASS'Y 1 |DC *
02 6206ZZ ] 01 2 / BEARING 1o | #6206ZZ v || 27 519 A / SNAP-RING 1 |S19 *
03 6208 Wi / BEARING 1 | #6208 | #(] 28-1 GD108 Eef0|3 #t{(ABS)  / BRAKE COVER (ABS)| 1 |ABS
04 GD129 #5= / OUTPUT SHAFT 1 28-2 | GD131 =2)0|3 7t (SCP1) /BRAKE COVER(SCP1)| 1 |SCP1
05 600322 Wi / BEARING 1 |#6003ZZ || 29 M5x10 LiH[EE / BUTTERFLY BOLT 3 [M5x10L
06 600322 W oi / BEARING 1 | #6003ZZ #|| 80 | HD000042 |@HZl / PACKING 1
07 GD115 2ck @[ / 2nd PINION 1 31 | HDODO0041 | CHRjetA J/ TERMINAL BOX 1
08 6x6x15 7| / KEY 1 |6x6x15L #|| 32 SW-M6 ATZ QAL / SPRING WASHER 2 |Ms *
09-1 GD118 15 710 /1st GEAR (1/16.06) | 1 |53T (4&d) 33 M6x15 (+) B2 LA / (+) SCREW 2 |MBx15L #
09-2| GD117 12 710 /1st GEAR (1/11.82) | 1 | 309T (M=) 34 AHolg 57 / CABLE LOCKER 1 *
09-3| GD116 127104 / 1st GEAR (1/8.41) 1 |37T (M=) 35 ABS H2IAb / ABS PLAIN WASHER | 1 *
10 600322 Hjoi3 / BEARING 1 | #6003ZZ #|| 36 ABS LIE / ABS NUT 1 *
11 GD122 Ziasg / GASKET 1 |05T a7 ChRiY / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 *
12 GD104A | 2E SR / MOTOR FLANGE 1 38 PW-M4 T pA} / PLAIN WASHER 2 |M4 *
13 M8x25 HiEE / WRENCH BOLT 1 |M8x25L #|| 39 M4x15 (+) Z2 LEAF / (+) SCREW 2 |M4x15L  #
14 PT18 JEA LIE / GREASE NIPPLE 1 |PT1/8" #|| 40 | HD000040 |CHRIEIA P / TERMINAL BOX COVER | 1
15 | D254511 |29 AlY / OIL SEAL 1 |D254511 #|| 41 SW-M5 A=Y 2iA / SPRING WASHER 4 M5 *
16-1| GD121 1S T UH /1st PINION (1/16.06) | 1 |9T (MEH) 42-1 M5x15 (+) B2 LA / (+) SCREW 2 |M5X15L #
16-2 GD120 18k oL /1stPINION (1/11.82) | 1 | 9T (M%) 42-2 M5x35 (+) ZH2 LEAL / (+) SCREW 2 |M15x35L #
16-3| GD119 16 Z|L / 1st PINION (1/8.41) | 1 [12T (Med) 43 6x6x15 7| / KEY 2 |6x6x15L #
17 620527 Hjoi3 / BEARING 1 |#62052Z #|| 44 030507 fri[BL] / PINION 1 [ Max17T
18-1| GD105-01 |2E{= / MOTOR SHAFT (HIGH) 1 |0.75kW x 4P 45 S29 Az / SNAP RING 1 |s29 .
18-2| GD105-02 |RE= / MOTOR SHAFT (LOW) 1 |0.5kW x 6P 48 M12x40 ABE BE / STUD BOLT 3 |Mi12x40L #
19 620422 L / BEARING 1 |#62042Z #|| a7 SW-M12 | AZ2| QA / SPRING WASHER 3 M2 *
20 6x6x15 7l / KEY 1 |6x6x15L || 48 M12 HE /NUT 3 M2 *

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

21



22

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




ﬂ§ Mz !'1'* ASS’ Y [&% @’83 EQ

3TON HOIST HEE
M| SEHY 2 E 9 FF 72| |HM =EHD 2 E 9 =¥ 7 A
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK
00 | 710-300-160 |JAd=tA ASS'Y  /HOISTINGBOXASSY | 1 | HIGH 220V 07-1 SR60 HR7 (A /SLIOONRECTFERHOISTNG) | 1 [SR-60
710-300-160 | HAfEEA ASS'Y  /HOISTINGBOXASSY | 1 |HIGH 380V 07-2 SR30 &7 ("Y) /SILICONRECTIFIER(T/S) | 1 |SR-30
710-300-160 | M8rA ASS'Y  /HOISTING BOX ASS'Y 1 |HIGH 440V 08-1| 50vA/220V | H42t7] (220V/110V) / TRANS (220V/110V) 1 |50VA
01 [710-300-160-1 |HYutA / HOISTING BOX 1 08-2 | 50VA/380V | H4217] (380V/110V) / TRANS (380V/110V) 1 |50VA
02 |710-300-160-2 | HAEIAHH /HOISTING BOXCOVER | 1 08-3 | 50VA/440V | 27| (440V/110V) / TRANS (440V/110V) | 1 |50VA
03 |710-300-160-3. | RIE / GHASSIS 1 # || 09-1 1A £ {.FUSE 2 [1A *
04-1| 53F/40A i M S X157 (A4) / NO FUSE BRAKER 1 193/40 2A (220V) [ (220V) 1 12A *
(220V) / (220V) 09-2 1A = / FUSE 2 1A *
04-2| 33F/30A [WHMEXICH7|(Z4) / NO FUSE BRAKER 1 _133/30 2A (380V, 440V) / (380V, 440V) 1 |2A *
(380V) /{(380V) 10 A-1 #2884 / FUSE'HOLDER 1 »
(D% 440V) / (HIGH 440V) 1 A-2 = 20 / FUSE HOLDER CAP | 1 +*
04-3| 33F/20A |HHMERITHZI(AA) / NO FUSE BRAKER 1 |33/20 12 | ACBOOV7SA |2[0|E A2 / LIMIT S/W 1
(K% 440V) / (LOW 440V) 13 [ACB0OV7SA-1 | ¥ % / CAM SHAFT 1
05-1 |GMC48/110V | M KPR 2| (B4 /MAGNET S/W (HOISTNG) | 2 | GMC-48 14 |ACBOOV7SA-2 |3 &Cf / CAM HOLDER 1
(0% 220V) / (HIGH 220V) 15 CHRid / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 *
05-2 |GMC48/110V | MXHE 2| (FA) /MAGNET SW (HOISTNG) | 2 | GMC-48 16 THRY / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 *
(K& 220V) / (LOW 220V) 17 DHE / CLAMP PLATE 2 *
(3B0V, 440V) /{380, 440V) 18 Hojg B3} / CABLE LOCKER 11 &
05-3 |GMC22/110V | MXPHM 7| (B3) /MAGNET S/W(T/S) | 2 |GMC-22 19 #A0|2 27} 1§z /CABLELOCKER PACKING | 11 .
06-1 | GMPBOTE30 | ®MXM 2iME2 7| / ELECTRIC OVER 1 |GMPBOTE30 20 #o|2 &7} HE /CABLE LOCKERNUT | 11 &
(B4 / CURRENT RELAY (HOISTING) 2 M4x25 =2 LA} / SCREW 3 |Max25L #
06-2 | GMPGOTES | ®XMA 2MEHHI| / ELECTRIC OVER 1 |GMP6OTES 22 Mt / NAME PLATE 1 *
(2Y) / CURRENT RELAY (T/S)

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

23



() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




5ol SXl 38X ASS’Y
3TON HOIST
M| SEHY £ 8 B =¥ 7 A |88 FEER £ 8 % Fyln 5
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK (| NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK
00-1| MDL-70  |2H%8}'YX| BX| /LOADUMITERASSY | 1 |3TON
(M 110V) / (POWER 110V)
00-2| PDL-100 |Z4stwxl HA /LOADUMITERASSY | 1 |H|EZ
(EE 110V) / (POWER 110V)
01 A ES / CASE 1 *
02 #Hi { COVER 1 * * MDL-70, PDL-100 &
03 o= 30|0f / AMPLI FIRE 1 . NORMAL & CREEP TYPE 289!,
04 #HolE %7} / CABLE LOCKER 1 .
05 Lh] / BUZZER 1 .
06 R / BRACKET 1 .
07 | SW-M10 |AzZ oAt / SPRING WASHER 2 |M10 +
08 MI0x20 | EBE / BOLT 2 |Mi0x20L #

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

25



26

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




=4 HE ASS’Y

3TON HOIST

ZM| 2EHY $ E 9 2% T 2| AN SEHY 7 B 2% 7 2

NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK || NO. [ PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK

00-1 B401 Z4HE H0]A  /PUSHBUTTONCASE | 1 |4 POINT 06-1| BT0O1 Clu&E AQX /1 SPEED S/W 1

00-2|  BBO1 ZHoE A 0|2 /PUSHBUTTON CASE 1 |6POINT 06-2| BT201 2% 4% A9lX| /2 SPEED S/W 1

00-3|  BBOT ZouE #olA  /PUSHBUTTONCASE | 1 |8 POINT 06-3| UDOO1 Z4lu{EH AYXI(1EH /PUSHBUTTONSMWONE) | 1 |U(E2)

01-1| B401-1 |#Ho|E / CABLE 1 06-4 |  UDOD1 T4|t{E] AQIRI1EH /PUSHBUTTONSMW(ONE) | 1 |D(¥&)
(VCT1.255Qx7C)  / (VCT 1.258Qx7C) 06-5| EWO001 F2{HE ASIZI(1TH /PUSHBUTTON SWIONE) | 1 |E(E&E)

01-2| B6O1-1 |#HOI= / CABLE 1 06-6| EWO001 Z4EHEL AYRI(1EH /PUSHBUTTON SMI(ONE) | 1 [WI(2)
(VCT 1.2530x10C) /(VCT 1.258Qx10C) 06-7|  SNOO1 F4|u{E ARI(1EH /PUSHBUTTONSMW(ONE) | 1 |S(B2)

01-3| B801-1 Alog /CABLE 1 06-8 | SNOO1 FE4|eHE ASIZI(1) /PUSHBUTTONS/WIONE) | 1 |N(H2)
(VCT 1.255012~20C) / (VCT 1.258Qx12~20C) 06-9| UD201 T4 AYX|(2EH /PUSHBUTTONSMW (TWO) | 1 |U ()

02-1|TN212LED12 | = / LAMP 1 06-10  UD201 F4|HE AIZ|(2CH /PUSHBUTTONSW (TWO) | 1 [D(E&)

03 |SEKXB7ES542 | HIAMS A9|E| / EM SWITCH 1 06-11]  EW201 Zalu{Ed AYE|(22H /PUSHBUTTONSW(TWG) | 1 |E (B2)
04-1| PB10-1 |2l0|E / LIGHT 1 06-12| EW201 F4|u{E ARI(2E) /PUSHBUTTONSMW (WD) | 1 |W(HE)
04-2| PB10-2 |E2 AR / TOGGLE S/W 1 06-13|  SN201 T4|HE] AQIRI(2EH /PUSHBUTTONSW(TWO) | 1 |S(HE)
05-1 PB10 F2HE A%| () /PUSHBUTTON SW (HORN) | 1 06-14]  SN201 F4|HE ARIX|(2CH /PUSHBUTTONSW(TWO) | 1 [N (H2)
05-2| PB1O ZH{HHE AQIE] (MIDIZ) / PUSH BUTTON S/W (SIREN) | 1

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

27



10 @ 0 [E I
05 \ afp ol
0

03 HYUNDAI @ HOIST

® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 3 TON

' MONORAIL CREEP TYPE

3TON HOIST
il SEHY T 5 9 | ofx|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
1 03N000 CHERE / MAIN BODY ASS' Y 8~9
2 030200 HY AHI| 7 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS’ Y 10~ 11
3 030700 nj& =2ao[3% (14 / CREEP BRAKE ASS'Y (HIGH SPEED) 30 ~ 31
4 030400 EC 22 ASS' Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS'"Y 14 ~15
5 030500 g EzgR / TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS' Y 1688 17
6 780-360-165 | HA MYZF HAASS'Y  /HOISTING CONTROL BOXASS'Y 34 ~ 35
7 B601, B8O F4| HE AR(X| ASS'Y  /PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS'Y 26 ~ 27
8 MDL-70 LS LRI FX| ASS'Y  /LOAD LIMITER ASS'Y 24 ~ 25
9 030600 HY BEHE / HOISTING MOTOR ASS' Y 18 =19
10 GD100 gyoloe 2E R / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS" Y 20 ~ 21
(Ego|3 £3) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 03N109 opH YR EX] ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS"Y
(7HE71)
12 030702 N|£52E & Be0|3 ASS’Y/ CREEP MOTOR & BRAKE ASS’Y 32 ~33
(M%) (LOW SPEED)

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

2



30

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




EIOIEI" [I!=’=l

3TON HOIST CREEP TYPE
M HY 2 = 9 ¥ 7 A ||FM| gEHR 2 = g ¥ 7 A
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO PART NAME Q'TY| REMARK

00 030700 | D2 220|3544) / CREEP BRAKE ASS YIHIGH) | 1 25 $140 Adg / SNAP RING 1 [s140 *
01 030707 | 3EH7|0f #HO|A  /3rd GEAR CASE 1 26 030722 | 7}l0|E =l “B" / GUIDE PIN “B" 3
02 030721 7r0l1E & A" / GUIDE PIN “A” 3 27 Max5 Hx 2E / WRENCH BOLT 1 [MaxsL &
03 | SW-M12 |A=Z oAb / SPRING WASHER 3 M2 #|| 28 030712 | Bao|3 £]lA3 “C" / BRAKE DISC “C” 1 |2lold =g
04 M12 23 uyE /LOCK NUT (NYLON) | 3 |Mi12 #|| 29 030305 | 2loly / LININIG 4 (2|4 =3
05 050302 |7I0|E A= / GUIDE SPRING 3 30 030304 | H20|3 & / BRAKE WHEEL 2
06 030711 7|0f Sx| / GEAR FLANGE 1 31 030306 Hao|3 c|A3 “B” / BRAKE DISC“B" 1 |2lold =&t
07 | 030300-28 |23 / O-RING 1 | o3xe246 32 030713 |24 F0| / MOVING CORE 1 |2y =3
08 030716 |38 2 U /CREEP MOTORPINION | 1 #[| 33 60082z |Hlo{& / BEARING 1 |#60082Z #
09 M10x20 | (+) BAIH2ILtAL o/ (+) SCREW 1 |M10x20L #|| 34 030714 | AxE X|X|S / SPRING SHAFT 1
10 D40558 |2 ALY /OIL SEAL 2°°1D40558 " #|| 35 030723 | Hao|3 AZZ " /CREEP BRAKE SPRING | 1
11 600700 | #joi / BEARING 1 | #6007DD #|| 36 030715 |0ja4E 2of / MAGNET CORE 1
12 R62 ALz / SNAP RING 1 R62 * 37 030710 Hajo|3 =HE  / ARMATURE 1
13 030719 | 0j0IS 7|04 / IDLE GEAR 1 38 | SW-M12 |AZZ QAL / SPRING WASHER 3 [M12 .
14 600472 | H0i / BEARING 1 |#60042Z #|| 39 M12 23 4E /LOCK NUT (NYLON) | 3 [M12 s
15 030708 |70 o™ = / GEAR FIX PIN 1 40 | HDO0044 |=H BE / ADJUST BOLT 1
16 030709 |7| E2lo|E / KEY PLATE 1 4 M6x20 HE /BOLT 1 [Méx20L  #
17 SW-M5 | A= oAb / SPRING WASHER 2 M5 #|| 42 | HDOOO4Z |ZH WS / ADJUST HANDLE 1
18 M5x16 (+) Z2 LA} / {+) SCREW 2 |Msx16L  #|| 43 M6x25 AB BE / STUD BOLT 1 |[MBx25L #
19 PT18 A LS / GREASE NIPPLE 1 |PT1/8" #|| 44 M6 LU E / BUTTERFLY NUT 1 |M6 *
20 601522  |dojg / BEARING 2 |#60152Z #|| 45 030724 | H2|0|3 Ay / BRAKE COVER 1
21 030720 | 7ta} / COLLAR 1 46 M6 Lib| HE / BUTTERFLY NUT 3 |M6 *
22 030717 | 3EH 2|04 #OIX|  /3rd GEAR CAGE 1 47 | SW-MID |AZZ QAL / SPRING WASHER 5 [M10 .
23 030718 | 3c 7104 / 3rd GEAR 1 48 M10x55 |ZE / BOLT 5 |M10x55L #
24 15x10x25 7 / KEY 1 15x10x25L# 49 o3 / MARK 1

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

31



32

D

00

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




Ij& 26 SH013% (K&

3TON HOIST

M| ENY 2 E 9 $¥| 7 7 ||M| 2EHY 2 = 3 *¥ 7 A

NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK

00-1| 030702-1 |N|%%E{ ASS'Y /CREEPMOTORASSY | 1 220V 18 | SW-MI0 |AZEY oAb / SPRING WASHER 3 [M10 *

00-2| 030702-2 |O|X2E ASS'Y /CREEPMOTORASS'Y | 1 [380V 19 M10 HE /NUT 3 IMIO1IE #

00-3| 030702-3 |OI{2E{ ASS'Y /CREEPMOTORASSY | 1 [440V 20 SW-M8 AZE OLA} / SPRING WASHER 3 M8 *

(M%) / (LOW SPEED) 21 M8x30 Hx @E / WRENCH BOLT 3 [M8x30L #
01 030706 BEH SUX / MOTOR FLANGE 1 22 GD108 H2)|0|3 Ht (0]<) / BRAKE COVER (CREEP) | 1
02 030703 BE gy / MOTOR FRAME 1 23 M5x10 L[ EE /BUTTERFLY BOLT 3 |[M5x10L +
03 [160-115/100 [AEjE} / STATOR 1 | 1.1kW x 4P 24 D35508 |29 Al / OIL SEAL 1 |D35508 #
04 M8x25 x| 2E / WRENCH BOLT 1 |M8x25L #|| 25 | HD000042 |OHZ / PACKING 1 .
05 030704 BEH FHH / MOTOR COVER 1 26 | HD000041 | CHXfBfA / TERMINAL BOX 1
06 6205zZ | HlojE / BEARING 1 |#62052Z #|| 27 SW-M8 AZE| QAL / SPRING WASHER 2 |M8 *
07 030705 Nl QE%H /CREEPMOTORSHAFT | 1 |1.1kW x 4P 28 MBx15 (+) ZH2LLAL / SPRING WASHER 2 |MBxi5L #
08 620722 0 / BEARING 1 |#6207Z2Z # 29 AHolE §H / CABLE LOCKER 1 *
09 M10x30 |#x 2E / WRECNH BOLT 4 |M10x30L 30 ABS Z9Ab / ABS PLAIN WASHER | 1 .
E0|3 ASS'Y /BRAKE ASS'Y 1 |DC 31 ABS LE / ABS NUT 1 *

10 Hejjo|3c/A30|%) /BRAKE DISC (CREEP) 1 |elold =& 32 =y / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 *
11 7lol= T (nl%)  / GUIDE PIN (CREEP) 3 33 SW-M4 | AZE A / SPRING WASHER 2 |M4 ®
12 2fold (0|%) / LINING (CREEP) 2 34 M4x15 (+)EF2LIA} / (+) SCREW 2 |[M4xi5L  #
13 Heyo|3 @ (n]=) /BRAKE WHEEL (CREEP) 1 35 | HD000040 | SHA}cH #H / TERMINAL COVER 1
14 24 30| (0]%)  /MOVING CORE (CREEP) 1 (zlold =& 36 SW-M5 | AZE| [} / SPRING WASHER a4 M5 *®
15 Hajo|3 A2 /BRAKE SPRING (CREEP) | 3 37-1 M5x15 (+)EH2LIA} / (+)SCREW 2 |[M5x15L %
16 M10 HE /NUT 6 |M10,3F || 37-2 M5x35 (+)EH2LIA} / (+)SCREW 2 |M5x35L #
17 OI2Y|E 0] (3]%) /MAGNET CORE (CREEP) | 1

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

33



34

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




3TON HOIST CREEP
gy 2ENY 2 E 9 FF 72| |HM =EHD 2 E 9 =¥ 7 A
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK
00 |780-360-165 |4t~ ASS'Y /HOISTINGBOXASS'Y | 1 [220V 07-2 SR30 HE7 (0l%) / SILICON RECTIFIER(CREEP)| 1 [SR-30
780-360-165| HABIA ASS'Y  /HOISTINGBOXASSY | 1 |380V 07-3 SR30 &7 ("Y) /SILICONRECTIFIER(T/S) | 1 |SR-30
780-360-165 | H4EA ASS'Y  /HOISTING BOX ASS'Y 1 440V 08-1| 50VA/220V |HM2t7] (220V/110V) / TRANS (220V/110V) 1 |50VA
01 [780-360-165-1| HYutA / HOISTING BOX 1 08-2 | 50VA/380V | 27| (380V/110V) / TRANS (380V/110V) 1 |50VA
02 |780-360-165-2 | HAHEtA i / HOISTING BOX COVER 1 08-3 | 50VA/440V |27 (440V/110V) / TRANS (440V/110V) | 1 |50VA
03 |780-360-165-3RLE / GHASSIS 1 # || 09-1 1A £ {.FUSE 2 [1A *
04-1 53F/40A | HiME P / NO FUSE BRAKER 1 193/40 2A (220V) [ (220V) 1 12A *
(A4 220V) / (220V) 09-2 1A = / FUSE 2 1A *
04-2| 33F/30A |HHME XITH2| / NO FUSE BRAKER 1 133/30 2A (380V, 440V) /(380V, 440V) 1 |2A *
(H4'380V,440V) /{(380V, 440V) 10 A-1 F= &0 / FUSE HOLDER 1 &
05-1 | GMC48/110V | M} 74| 7| /MAGNET S/W (HOISTING) | 2 | GMC-48 1 A-2 FEEOY / FUSE HOLDER CAP | 1 +*
(4 220v,380V440V) / (220V,380V,440V) 12 | ACBOOV75A |2/0]E A% / LIMIT S/W 1
05-2 | GMC22/110V | X} & 7] / MAGNET S/W (HOISTING) 2 |GMC-22 13 | ACBOOV75A-1 | ¥ = / CAM SHAFT 1
(A4 0l%) / (CREEP) 14 | ACBOOV75A-2 | 3 &0 / CAM HOLDER 1
05-3 | GMC22/110V | MX} 7@ 7] / MAGNET S/W (HOISTING) 2 |GMC-22 15 CHiy / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 *
() / (TRAVERSING) 16 ChRiY / TERMINAL BLOCK 1 *
06-1 | GMPBOTE30 | MXM 2 EH7| / ELECTRIC OVER 1 |GMPBOTE30 17 nHE / CLAMP PLATE 2 *
(H4) / CURRENT RELAY (HOISTING) 18 Ao £7 / CABLE LOCKER 11 ®
06-2 | GMPGOTES |HXlA 2HIAMY| / ELECTRIC OVER 1 | GMPGOTEG 19 #A0|2 27 1§zl /CABLE LOCKER PACKNG | 11 .
(0]<) /CURRENT RELAY (CREER) 20 #Aol2 83 HE /CABLELOCKERNUT | 11 &
06-3| GMPGOTES |HXIM 2RHRAHEI| / ELECTRIC OVER 1 |GMPBOTES 21 M4x25 2 LA / SCREW 3 [Max2sL #
(ad) / CURRENT RELAY (T/5) 22 Yt / NAME PLATE 1 *
07-1 SR60 HE (A4 /SILICONRECTFER(HOISTNG) | 1 | SR-60

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

35



() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 3 TON

H3TL-6, 12
3TON HOIST LOW HEAD TYPE
2 SEHY 2 E 3B 0| X|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
1 03L000 CHEMHE / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 38 ~ 39
2 030200 Y AE7|8 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS'Y 10 ~ 11
3 030300 A HYo|3 L / HOISTING BRAKE ASS'Y 12~13
4 030412 e SR ASS' i / LOAD BLOCGK ASS"Y 42 ~ 43
5 030500 B3 ERa|s / TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS’Y 40 ~ 41
6 710-300-160 |« 2A MAE 8tA ASS'Y  / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’ Y 22 ~ 23
(B HEYE =) / (WITH TRAVERSING CONTROL COMPONENTS)
7 B601, B8O1 T2 HE AX| ASS'Y  /PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS'Y 26 ~ 27
8 MDL-70 551 YX| &KX ASS'Y  / LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24 ~ 25
9 030600 AN DEE / HOISTING MOTOR ASS'Y 18~19
10 GD100 EM7|0|E RE R / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS'Y 20 ~ 21
(220|3 £&) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 03L102 A YR E| ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS'Y

(FH=|71)

® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD




38

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




3TON HOIST LOW HEAD TYPE

aN| SEnY 2 2 9 $%| 72| M) 22D 2 2 9 i
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK (| NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK
00-1| 03LO00A |=@ 2§ / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 |LIFT 6M 10 601700  |HI{E / BEARING 1 |#60170D #
00-2| 03L000C |E=& =2k / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 1 |LIFT12M 11 03D121  |MEE / SUPPORT 1
01-1| 03L100A |=& #Hol2 / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT6M 12 03D124 |MzZE T / SUPPORT PIN 1
01-2] 03L100C |S=& #Ho|A / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT 12M 13 | 03D120-05 |&& &l / SPLIT PIN 2 |¢5 *
02-1| 03D101A [9l0jof =& / WIRE DRUM 1 [LIFT &M 14 030122 |o|B2l0IX{ 4{2 /E/Q SHEAVE 1
02-2| 03D101C | 2H0l0] =& / WIRE DRUM 1 [LIFT 12M 15 030123 |o|2elo|x 418 & /E/Q SHEAVESHAFT, | 1
03-1] 03D103A |&b0jo] 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 |LIFT 6M 16 | 03D120-05 |&& = / SPLIT PIN 2 |¥5 *
03-2| 03D103C |20jo] 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 [LIFT12M 17 680622 |Hloi™ / BEARING 1 |#6806ZZ #
04 030100 |E@AEEY / DRUM COUPLING 1 18 D28408 |2 MY / OIL SEAL 1 |D28408 #
05 SW-M16 | A SjAb / SPRING WASHER 6 |M16 > 19 030102 HEY / COUPLING (G) 1 | E&71E
06 M16x40 |EBE / BOLT 6 |Mi6x40L @
07-1| 03D102A |Z2HAS / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT 6M
07-2| 03D102C |BAUAHHER / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT 12M
08 601322  |Hlof2 / BEARING 1 |#60132Z
09 030101 |#EY / COUPLING (M) 1 | RESH

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




40

@@@
Jom

) )
(66O
0 (909 @0

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




3TON HOIST LOW HEAD TYPE

aN| SEnY 2 2 9 $%| 72| M) 22D 2 2 9 i
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK (| NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK
00-A | 030500-1 | HMEZ2|ASS'Y /TRAVERSING TROLLEY | 1 16 W14 HE /NUT 8 (Wii/4" #
00-B| 030500-2 | FWE=E| ASS'Y /TRAVERSING TROLLEY 1 17 030502-02 | ¥ 20|E Bl /T/S LIMIT BRACKET | 2
01 030501 SEHA” / SIDE PLATE "A” 1 * 18 030502-03 | g% 2nIE A9{X] /T/S LIMIT S/W 2
02 030505-1 | EE2| & A" / TROLLEY SHAFT A" 2 * 19 SW-M5 A3 QAL / SPRING WASHER 8 |M5 +*
03 030503 710l E22| 8 /GEAR TROLLEY WHEEL | | 2 20 M5x40 (+)ESUIAL / (+) SCREW 8 |M5x40L +
04 6307ZZ | Hoi® / BEARING 2 |#6307ZZ # || 21 SW-M10 | AZ2| oAb / SPRING WASHER 4 |Mi0 *
05 RB0 243 /SNAP RING 2 |R80 (| 22 M10x20 | 2£ /BOLT 4 |M10x20L #
06 535 293 / SNAP RING 2 |[835 * 23 030506-02 | #HEE / HANGER BOLT 2
o7 030502 Su g / SIDE PLATE "B” 1 || 24 030524-01 | ¥ EE / HANGER BOLT 2
08 030505-2 | E22| % B"  /TROLLEY SHAFT'B" | 2 # (| 25 | 030524-02 | 0|E / WEIGHT 4 |CREEP #
09 030504 | E22l ¥ / TROLLEY WHELL 2 | M6x30 26 | 030524-03 | 9= FYO|E  /ENDPLATE 2 *
10 6307z | Wol® / BEARING 1 |#63072Z # || 27 SW-M10 | AZZ| 9pAb / SPRING WASHER 2 M0 *
11 R8O Ay / SNAP RING 2 |R8D #|| 28 M10x30 | BE /BOLT 2 |M10x30L #
12 S35 A9 / SNAP RING 2 |835 * 29 M8x25 BE /BOLT 2 |MBx25L #
13 | 030506-01 | 87 2E / HANGER BOLT 2
14 030500-10 | 7t2t / COLLAR 14 *
15 | sw-wiia | Amal opa} / SPRING WASHER 8 |Witl/4" #

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




2CHE ASS'Y

LOW HEAD TYPE &
DOUBLE RAIL TYPE &

3TON HOIST DOUBLE SPECIAL TYPE
M| SEHY £ 8 B =¥ 7 A |88 FEER £ 8 % Fyln 5
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK || NO. [ PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK
00-1| 030412-1 |2E=82 ASS'Y /LOADBLOCK ASS'Y| 1 | ALDC8 10-1 030418 | 412 7y / SHEAVE COVER 4 | ALDCB
00-2 | 030412-2 |2E=8% ASS'Y /LOADBLOCK ASS'Y| 1 |SPC 10-2 | 030416 |#& #HH / SHEAVE COVER 4 |SPC
01 030413 | &3 / HOOK 1 &[] 11 030414-2 | 7}z} / COLLAR 4 |SPC .
02 030414 |3 Y / HOOK BEAM 1 &[] 12 030415 | #E / SHEAVE 2
03 51207 | 22{£E #jo{gl /THRUST BEARING 1 | 851207 #|| 13 6208zZ | #oj&) / BEARING 2 *
04 wild  |4E /NUT 1 |Wii1/4" #|| 14 R8O EXTL / SNAP RING 2 | R80 .
05 | 030412-14 | #& o / SPLIT PIN 1 |45 #(| 15 | 030412-05 |2E Y / BOLT CAP 2
06 030408 | H=2kH7e| / SAFETY LATCH 1 16 PW-M16 | BopAL / PLAIN WASHER 2 |Mi6 .
07 | 030408-1 |azal / SPRING 1 ®[| 17 Mi6x40 |EE / BOLT 2 | Mi6x40L #
08 M5x30 | (+)EI2LEAL / (+) SCREW 1 |M5x30L #|| 18 | 030418-1 |o4m / NAME PLATE 2 *
09 M5 HE / NUT 1| M5 *

®HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

43



44

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 3 TON

HCH3TL-6, 12
3TON HOIST LOW HEAD CREEP TYPE
a4 FEHY 7 5 9 I o| x|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
1 03L000 EEHEMNF / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 38 ~ 39
2 030200 Y HH| R / HOISTING REDUCER ASS'Y 10 ~ 11
3 030700 0j% 20| 3% (1K) / CREEP BRAKE ASS’Y (HIGH SPEED) 30 ~ 31
= 030412 ZESE ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS’Y 42 ~ 43
5 030500 25 ERE|E / TRAVERSING TROLLEY ASS' Y 40 ~ 41
6 780-360-165 | JHA MEZF HAASS'Y  /HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS'Y 34:= 35
7 B601, B8O 1 T2 HE A2{X[ ASS'Y  /PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS'Y 26 ~ 27
8 MDL-70 DIEo YX| &KX ASS'Y  /LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24 ~ 25
9 030600 HA DEE / HOISTING MOTOR ASS'Y 18~19
10 GD100 YI|0E RE R / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS'Y 20 ~ 21
(Ego|3 £3) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 03L102 oA YX[FX| ASS™Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS'Y
(FH=71)
12 030702 N|£2E & E30]3 ASS'Y / CREEP MOTOR & BRAKE ASS'Y 32 ~33
(K=%) (LOW SPEED)

@ HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD

45



46

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 3 TON

3TON HOIST DOUBLE RAIL TYPE
2 SEHY 2 E 3B 0| X|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
1 03D000 CHENR / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 48 ~ 49
2 030200 Y AE7|8 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS'Y 10 ~ 11
3 030300 A HYo|3 L / HOISTING BRAKE ASS'Y 12~13
4 030412 e SR ASS' i / LOAD BLOCGK ASS"Y 42 ~ 43
5 030509 23 & 9 = ASS'Y / TRAVERSING WHEEL or SHAFT ASSY 50 ~ 51
6 710-300-160 |« 2A MAE 8tA ASS'Y  / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS’ Y 22 ~ 23
(B HEYE =) / (WITH TRAVERSING CONTROL COMPONENTS)
7 B601, B8O1 T2 HE AX| ASS'Y  /PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS'Y 26 ~ 27
8 MDL-70 551 YX| &KX ASS'Y  / LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24 ~ 25
9 030600 AN DEE / HOISTING MOTOR ASS'Y 18 ~ 19
10 GD100 EM7|0|E RE R / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS'Y 20 ~ 21
(220|3 £&) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 03D105 A YR E| ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS'Y

(FH=|71)

) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD

47



48

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




3TON HOIST DOUBLE RAIL TYPE
M| ENY 2 E 9 $¥| 7 7 ||M| 2EHY 2 = 3 *¥ 7 A
NQO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK
00-1| 0300008 |=& 24 /MAIN BODY ASS'Y | 1 |LIFT 9M 04 030100 |c=® #HE / DRUM COUPLING 1
00-2| 03D000C |E3 &2# /MAIN BODY ASS'Y | 1 [LIFT 12M 05 SW-M16 | AZE A} / SPRING WASHER 6 [M16 *
00-3| 03D000D |E3 &2# / MAIN BODY ASS'Y | 1 |LIFT 15M 06 M16x40 |EE /BOLT 6 |M16x40L #
00-4| 03DO0CE |E= =% /MAIN BODY ASS'Y | 1 [LIFT 18M 07-1| 03D102B |Z72+HZEZE / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT 9M
00-5| 03D00OF |E=3 24 /MAIN BODY ASS'Y | 1 |LIFT 24M 07-2| 03D102C |Z7+HES / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT 12M
00-6| 03D000G _| =& =25 /MAIN BODY ASS'Y | 1 [LIFT 30M 07-3| 0301020 | =7t HA= / MIDDLE SHAFT 1__|LIFT 15M
01-1| 03D100B | = #Hol= / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT 9M 07-4| 03D102E |=7hoiz& / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT 18M
01-2| 03D100C |=& #o|~ / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT 12M 07-5| 03D102F |=Zoiz& / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT 24M
01-3| 03D100D |=@ A 0l2 / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT 15M 07-6| 03D102G |=7Zoiz&E / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT 30M
01-4| O03D100E |=@ #Hol~ / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT 18M 08 601372 | Hlof= / BEARING 1 |#60132Z #
01-5| 03D100F |=& #HolA~ / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT 24M 09 030101 |#=g / COUPLING (M) 1 |REE &
01-6| 03D100G |=& #ol~ / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT 30M 10 601700 | Hoj® / BEARING 1 |#6017DD #
02-1| 03D101B |=0l0l =@ / WIRE DRUM 1 |LIFT9M 11 030121 |MEE / SUPPORT 1
02-2| 03D101C |=L0lol EE / WIRE DRUM 1 |LIFT12M 12 030124 |MEE I / SUPPORT PIN 1
02-3| 03D101D |=L0jo] EE / WIRE DRUM 1 |LIFT 15M 13 | 03D120-05 |&#&= / SPLIT PIN 2 |45 *
02-4| 03D101E | 2lojof =X / WIRE DRUM 1 |LIFT 18M 14 030122 |ol¥2old 42 /E/Q SHAEVE 1
02-5| 03D101F |20l =3 / WIRE DRUM 1 |LIFT 24M 15 030123  |0|E2l0|M 4|2 % /E/QSHEAVE SHAFT 1
02-6| 03D101G |40|K =& / WIRE DRUM 1 [LIFT 30M 16 | 03D120-05 | &&= / SPLIT PIN 2 |¥5 *
03-1| 03D103B |20j0| 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 [LIFT 9M 17 680627 |0 / BEARING 1 |#68062Z #
03-2| 03D103C |Qtojof 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 [LIFT 12M 18 D28408 |2% Al / OIL SEAL 1 |D2g408 #
03-3| 03D103D |&H0| 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 |LIFT 15M 19 030102 |#HE3 / COUPLING (G) 1 |&E%718
03-4| 03D103E |S0jof 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 |LIFT 18M
03-5| 03D103F |<ojof 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 |LIFT 24M
03-6| 03D103G |20| 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 |LIFT 30M

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

49



50

! _ ©
. ! 1'

I

RS
{| NJ

;! I ]

|
\

——

9
gy

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




3TON HOIST

DOUBLE RAIL TYPE

zu| ==y = = 3 2% 7 #||zu| ssuy 2 = 3 2% 7 A
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK || NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK
00-1 0305098 |E%E ASS'Y / TRAVERSING ASS'Y LIFT M 09 030518-1 | %= F2O|E “A" / END PLATE "A” 1
00-2 030509C |EHE ASS'Y / TRAVERSING ASS'Y LIFT 12M 10 SW-M10 | AZEZ At / SPRING WASHER 8 M0 *
00-3| 030509D |[&WME ASS'Y / TRAVERSING ASS'Y LIFT 15M 1 M10x35 2E / BOLT 8 |M10x35L #
00-4| 030509 |&WWE ASS'Y / TRAVERSING ASS'Y LIFT 18M 12 030520 8 Ay / WHEEL COVER 1
00-5 030509F EHL ASS'Y. / TRAVERSING ASS™Y LIFT 24M 13 M8x25 (+)3{2LIAF /.(+) SCREW 4. |M8x25L #
00-6] 030509G |&EME ASS'Y / TRAVERSING ASS'Y LIFT 30M 14 030513 2SI AE / DRIVING WHEEL "B" 1
01-1 030510B | &% A / DRIVING SHAFT "A" 1 LIFT 9M 15 030518-2 [HE F2|0|E 'B" / END PLATE "B" 1
01-2 D30510C |+ ‘A" / DRIVING SHAFT “A” 1 |LIFT 12M 18- 1 030511B | E85 'B” / FOLLOWING SHAFT 1 |LIFT 9M
01-3 0305100 | #&F A7 / DRIVING SHAFT “A” 1 LIFT 15M 16-2 030511C EEE 'R / FOLLOWING SHAFT 1 LIFT 12M
01-4 030510E FEE A / DRIVING SHAFT “A” 1 LIFT 18M 16-3 030511D EEE 'R / FOLLOWING SHAFT 1 LIFT 15M
01-5 030510F FE& N / DRIVING SHAFT “A” 1 LIFT 24M 16-4 030511E |55% 'B” / FOLLOWING SHAFT i LIFT 18M
01-6| 030510G |#+&F% A" / DRIVING SHAFT “A” 1 |LIFT 30M 16-5 030511F |E8% '8 / FOLLOWING SHAFT 1 |LIFT 24M

02 621027 HoE / BEARING 2 |#6210ZZ #|| 16-6 030511G | £5% 'B" / FOLLOWING SHAFT 1 LIFT 30M

03 030515 HlO{2 HH / BEARING COVER 4 17 030517 7l2t *B” / GOLLOR “B" 2

04 SW-M8 Axe] olAL / SPRING WASHER 8 M8 * 18 R72 Adg / SNAP RING 4 R72 *

05 MBx25 SE /BOLT 8 |M8x25L 19 620722 HoZ / BEARING 4 |#6207ZZ #

06 030516 72t AT / COLLAR “A” 4 20 030514 58 / FOLLOWING WHEEL 2

07 030512 TSE A / DRIVING WHEEL “A" 1 21 030519 %= Z3|0|E “C" / END PLATE "C” 2

08 12x8x65 | 7| / KEY 2 | 12xBx65L #

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

51



52

05

09

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 3 TON
HCH3D-9, 12, 15, 18, 24, 30

DOUBLE RAIL CREEP TYPE

3TON HOIST
2 REHY 2 = % o[ X|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
1 03D000 CEHEHE / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 48 ~ 49
2 030200 Y AL R / HOISTING REDUCER ASS'Y 10 ~ 11
3 030700 0|4 20|38 (TS) / CREEP BRAKE ASS'Y (HIGH SPEED) 30 ~ 31
4 030412 EEZ8 ASS'Y / LOAD BLOCK, ASS’Y 42 ~ 43
5 030509 2o 8 9= ASS' Y / TRAVERSING WHEEL & SHAFT ASS’Y 50 ~ 51
6 780-360-165 | ZA MAE 5IA ASS'Y  /HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS'Y 34 ~ 35
7 B601, B8O1 Z4 HE AX[ ASS'Y  /PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS'Y 26 ~ 27
8 MDL-70 51 YX| &Ll ASS'Y  / LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24 ~ 25
9 030600 A DEE / HOISTING MOTOR ASS'Y 18 ~ 19
10 GD100 M| E 2E{R / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS'Y 20 ~ 21
(CETERTES) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 03D105 A YR FX| ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS'Y
(7| 21)
12 030702 0|4 2E & 0|3 ASS'Y / CREEP MOTOR & BRAKE ASS'Y 32 ~33
(M%) (LOW SPEED)

@ HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD

53



54

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 3 TON

H3DS-6, 12
3TON HOIST DOUBLE SPECIAL TYPE
2 SEHY 2 E 3B 0| X|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
1 035000 CHEMHE / MAIN BODY ASS’Y 56 ~ 57
2 030200 Y AE7|8 / HOISTING REDUCER ASS'Y 10 ~ 11
3 030300 A HYo|3 L / HOISTING BRAKE ASS'Y 12~13
4 030412 e SR ASS' i / LOAD BLOCK ASS"Y 42 ~ 43
5 030509 23 & 9 = ASS'Y / TRAVERSING WHEEL or SHAFT ASS'Y |+ 58 ~ 59
6 760-300-160 | 2A MZE 68tA ASS'Y  / HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS" Y 18~ 19
(B HEYE =) / (WITH TRAVERSING CONTROL COMPONENTS)
7 B601, B8O1 T2 HE AQX| ASS'Y  /PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS'Y 26 ~ 27
8 MDL-70 25t YR &l ASS'Y  / LOAD LIMITER ASS'Y 24 ~ 25
9 030600 AN DEE / HOISTING MOTOR ASS’Y 18 ~ 19
10 GD100 EM7|0|E RE R / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS'Y 20 ~ 21
(220|3 £&) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 03N109 A YR E| ASS'Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS' Y
(FH=71)

@ HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD

55



56

fi %%N\}\&\'i
A \i,\-n.\-.
i R

W

‘!‘ \\\\\

(!
%

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




3TON HOIST

DOUBLE SPECIAL TYPE

aN| SEnY £ B 3 $%| 72| M) 22D 2 2 3 2% 7
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK (| NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK
00-1| 03S000A |=& 24 /MAIN BODY ASS'Y | 1 |LIFT 6M 11 03p121  |MEE / SUPPORT 1
00-2| 03S000C |E=@ 28 /MAIN BODY ASS'Y | 1 |LIFT 12M 12 030124 |MEE T / SUPPORT PIN 1
01-1| 03S100A |=& #HolA / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT8M 13 | 03D120-05 |&& = / SPLIT PIN 2 |45 *
01-2| 03S100C | =@ #AolA / DRUM CASE 1 |LIFT 12M 14 030122  |o|&2to|x 42  /E/Q SHEAVE 1
02-1( 03D101A |20jof =8 / WIRE DRUM 1 LIFT 6M 15 030123 | O|2l0Ix 8= /E/Q SHAEVE SHAFT|. 1
02-2| 03D101C | =2f0l0] =& / WIRE DRUM 1 |LIFT 12M 16 | 03D120-05 |#& & / SPLIT PIN 2 |95 *
03-1| 03D103A |2l0jo) 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 |LIFT 6M 17 6806ZZ | Hl0{Z / BEARING 1 |#6B06ZZ #
03-2| 03D103C |20jo] 2= / WIRE ROPE 1 |LIFT 12M 18 D28408 | 2% AlY / OIL SEAL 1 |D28408 #
04 030100 |C=H #=8 / DRUM COUPLING 1 19 030102 |#HZ="(G) / COUPLING (G) 1 (#4715
05 | SW-M16 |AZY oA} / SPRING WASHER 6 [M16
06 Mi6x40 |EE /BOLT 6 [MI16X40L #
07-1| 0301024 |EUHAHES / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT M
07-2| 03D102C |=29HEE / MIDDLE SHAFT 1 |LIFT 12M
08 601322 |0 / BEARING 1 |#60132Z #
09 030101 | & / COUPLING (M) 1 |REE
10 601700 | HlO{E / BEARING 1 |#60170D #

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

57



58

s Ii

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




YW @ L I ASS’Y

3TON HOIST DOUBLE SPECIAL TYPE

Zu| mEmy 2 E % %7 2|z ey = E 9 ¥R =
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK (| NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK

00 030509 UL ASS'Y / TRAVERSING ASS'Y 16 030511 E8% 8" / SHAFT "B" 1

01 030510 155 A / SHAFT “A” 1 17 030517 7tet °B” / COLLAR “B" 2

02 6210ZZ HofE / BEARING 4 | #62102Z # 18 R72 243 / SNAP RING 4 |R72 *

03 030515 HjO012 / BEARING COVER 4 19 620722 Hoig / BEARING 4 | #6207Z2Z #

04 SW-M8 kgl / SPRING WASHER 24 M8 ® 20 030514 SSANE" { WHEEL "B" 2

05 M8x25 EE / BOLT 24 |MBx25L # 21 030519 GIE Z2j0|E "B" /END PLATE "B" 2

06 030516 FIEf A / COLLAR "A” 4

07 030512 TEH A / DRIVING WHEEL “A” 1

08 12xBx65 | 7| / KEY 2 | 12xBxB5L #

09 030518 S EOIE "A" /END PLATE "A” 2

10 SW-M10 | AIZ 2jAb / SPRING WASHER 8 |M10 *

11 M10x35 |EE / BOLT 8 |MI0x35L #

12 030520 H Ay / WHEEL COVER 1

13 M8x25 (+) Zt2 LtAb / {+} SCREW 4 |[M8x25L #

14 030513 TEH 8 / DRIVING WHEEL "B” 1

15 030518 = S20|E "A” /END PLATE “A" 1

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




60

HYUNDAJ@HOIST

LRGES
3000Ks

08

gy
& osT (@ (® 05
@
i
. 65 02 03 12
0)—|ME)*

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




CAPACITY : 3 TON
HCH3DS-6, 12

DOUBLE SPECIAL CREEP TYPE

3TON HOIST
a4 FEHY 7 5 9 I o| x|
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PAGE
1 035000 EEHEAR / MAIN BODY ASS'Y 56 ~ 57
2 030200 Y ASI|R / HOISTING REDUCER ASS' Y 10 ~ 11
3 030700 0/% Beo[3 % (1) / CREEP BRAKE ASS'Y (HIGH SPEED) 30 ~ 31
4 030412 ECEe ASS Y / LOAD BLOCK ASS’Y 42 ~ 43
5 030509 2= 2SS ASS™Y / TRAVERSING WHEEL & SHAFT ASS'Y 58 ~ 59
6 760-300-160 | #& MEF LA ASS'Y _/HOISTING CONTROL BOX ASS' Y 18 19
7 B601, B8O1 4 HE AR|XASS'Y /PUSH BUTTON S/W ASS"Y 268 27
8 MDL-70 L5 YX| &KX ASS'Y  /LOAD LIMITER ASS’Y 24 ~ 25
9 030600 HA BEE / HOISTING MOTOR ASS’Y 18~ 19
10 GD100 ZHIloE 2E R / TRAVERSING GEARED MOTOR ASS’'Y 20 ~ 21
CEER2S) / (WITH BRAKE)
11 03N109 M YX[FA| ASS™Y / UPPER LIMIT LEVER ASS'Y
(FH=|71)
12 030702 0|£R2E & 0|3 ASS'Y / CREEP MOTOR & BRAKE ASS'Y 32 ~33
(M%) (LOW SPEED)
13 215-190-102 | 0O/ MEE YA ASS'Y  / CREEP CONTROL BOX ASS’Y 62 ~ 63

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




62

) HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.




%lg F_'QE = ASS Y

3TON HOIST CREEP
M| SEHY £ 8 B =¥ 7 A |88 FEER £ 8 % Fyln 5
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK || NO. [ PART NO. PART NAME Q TY| REMARK

00 | 215-190-102 |n|&yEtA ASS'Y /CREEP BOX ASS'Y | 1

01 | 215-180-102-1 | & A / CREEP BOX 1

02 |215-190-102-2 | Dl44A #f  / CREEP BOX COVER | 1

03 | 215-190-102-3 | RI% / CHASSIS 1 .

04 | GMC-22 |HZDHEIZ| (0]%). /MAGNET S/W (CREEP) | 2 | GMC-22

05 | GMPBOTEG |ZXIA MMSHHI| /ELECTRIC OVER 1 |GMPGOTES

(ol%) / CURRENT RELAY (CREEP)

06 SR-30 |FR7I (0% /SILICONRECTFER (CREEP) | 1 | SR-30

07 Aol £ / CABLE LOCKER 5 .

08 #0012 3 147/ CABLE LOCKER PACKING | 5 ®

09 Ao18 £ UE  / CABLE LOCKER NUT 5 *

10 HE / NAME PLATE 1 .

() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.

63



64 ® HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.



() HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD. 65



66 () HYUNDAI HOIST CO.,LTD.



#FR)AKHOIST

HYUNDAI HOIST CO., LTD.

o 2
—= « EHT GRIA| S0t th 42 27-43
e TEL : 041-359-7777

EL £ 0524818-1605(1%)

e e

T e FAX: 032-818-1807(1X)

— e - www. hdhoist.com
—————w—t=mail--hoisthd@chol com
| : 080-777-1805

CialE - A/S [ AGENT - A/S ' :

# =2 IR 40| 82 A Ee| EX IS 2ot AE o ngio] HAE £ &Lt
It may change he specification on the brochure without notice in advance for the purpose of quality improvement
Copyright HYUNDAI HOIST All right resreved.



	1: 표지1
	쪽 2
	쪽 3
	쪽 4
	쪽 5
	쪽 6
	쪽 7
	쪽 8
	쪽 9
	쪽 10
	쪽 11
	쪽 12
	쪽 13
	쪽 14
	쪽 15
	쪽 16
	쪽 17
	쪽 18
	쪽 19
	쪽 20
	쪽 21
	쪽 22
	쪽 23
	쪽 24
	쪽 25
	쪽 26
	쪽 27
	쪽 28
	쪽 29
	쪽 30
	쪽 31
	쪽 32
	쪽 33
	쪽 34
	쪽 35
	쪽 36
	쪽 37
	쪽 38
	쪽 39
	쪽 40
	쪽 41
	쪽 42
	쪽 43
	쪽 44
	쪽 45
	쪽 46
	쪽 47
	쪽 48
	쪽 49
	쪽 50
	쪽 51
	쪽 52
	쪽 53
	쪽 54
	쪽 55
	쪽 56
	쪽 57
	쪽 58
	쪽 59
	쪽 60
	쪽 61
	쪽 62
	쪽 63
	쪽 64
	쪽 65
	쪽 66
	쪽 67
	쪽 68
	쪽 69
	70: 표지2

